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Parking Tower

muazaansulenatioy ON910A awsn
aswluwuniSusu IWev 50 N1SNIUAS

IwuRvonsnlAfiy 50 Au

Logistics

ider Co-L1d

Solution ProV

[Specification Standard]

W7,430x16,780 W?7,430xL6,780

180" Size

90" Size

Pit (mm)
Vehicle length (mm)
Vehicle width (mm)
Vehicle height (mm)
Vehicle weight (kg)

Lifting Mode

Operation Mode

Power

Device Size

Vehicle
Demension

W6,620 x L7,590 W6,620 x L7,590
1,350
5,250 5,000
2,050 1,850
1,550 1,550
2,300 2,000
110m/min (Max,Speed)

By touch screen + Button operation
3 Phase AC 380V 50Hz

[Height & capacity (Single parking Tower)]

No. of pallets Full height No. of pallets
16 28

17,280 26,940
18 18,890 30 28,550
20 20,500 32 30,160
22 22,110 34 31,770
24 23,720 36 33,380
26 25,330 38 34,990

Length

Length

CSB-90

907 Type
7| | Narrow width)

]

SSB-180

T
il

W]
180" Type |

(Shortlength)
CSB-180

Length

Full height No. of pallets
40

42
44
46
48
50

/N80 Type |

(Shortlength)

36,600
38,210
39,820
41,430
43,040
44,650



Lift - Sliding type / Multi-storey FP-MS series
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[Specification Standard]
Type FP-MS3D
Vehicle length 2-3 storey vehicle bedplate 5,000 5,200
(mm) Ground level sliding bedplate 5,200 5,400
Vehicle Vehicle width (mm) 1,950 2,000 [
Demension . . Ground sliding bedplate 2,050; ‘ 2500 2500 -‘— 2500
VD el gt (i) the rest is less than 1,550. | !
2500%X3+630=8130
Vehicle weight (kg) 2,000 J
Full length (mm) 6,070 6,270 T
Equipment Full width (mm) 2,450 x N+630 2,500 x N+630
Demension  Clear height under beam(mm) Mode than 5,650
Shallow pit depth (mm) 100
Drive Mode Steel rope motor drive
Operation Mode By digital button/Induction
Dri Power 3 Phase AC 380V 50Hz
rive
e Secound/Third storey motor 2.2KW-4P
Ground level sliding motor 0.2KW-4P
Speed Secound/Third storey lifting speed 4.0m/min
Sliding speed 7.6m/min
Storage Capacity (Nx3)-2

*N (NO. of Column)
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Lift - Sliding type / Two storeys PSH2T
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[Specification Standard]

Vehicle length (mm) 5,000 5,200
Vehicle Vehicle width (mm) 1,900 2,000
Demension Vehicle height (mm) 1,550 1,550
Vehicle weight (kg) 2,000 2,000 851l }
Full length (mm) 5,680 5,880 - 4%2000+190=7630
Equipment Full width (mm) 2,400xN+190  2,500xN+190
Demension Clear height under beam (mm) Mode than 3,550
Shallow pit depth (mm) 100
Drive Mode Motor chain drive =]
Operation Mode By digital button/Induction §
e POWer 3 Phase AC 380V 50Hz 5
. Lifting motor 2.2KW-4P 3
Device - €
Slding motor 0.2KW-4P 2
Sl Lif_tiﬁg speed 3.8m/min ?
Sliding speed 7.6m/min 3
Storage  Single unit park (Nx2)-1 pl 2.
Capacity Double units park 2x [(Nx2)-1]

5880/5680
*N (NO. of Column)
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Lift - Sliding pit type / 3 storeys PSH3T
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[Specification Standard]

Type PSH3T
Vehicle length (mm) 4,960 5,200
Vehicle 4,860 5,100
B Vehicle width (mm) 1,850 1,950
Demension 5 X
Vehicle height (mm) Less than 1,550
Vehicle weight (kg) 2,000
Full length (mm) 5,600 5,830 109]| 2480 | 2480 | 2480 100
Eauramiai Full width (mm) 2,380 x N+200 2,480 x N+200 L 2480%34200=7640 A
Demension Pit length (mm) 5,820 6,050
Clear length (mm) Mode than 3,650
Pit depth (mm) 2,000
Drive Mode Electric chain drive
Operation Mode By digital button/Induction
Power 3 Phase AC 380V 50Hz
Dri e
rw_e Lifting motor 2.2KW-4P (Reducer1/60)
Device .
Slding motor 0.2KW-4P (Reducer1/60)
Lifting speed 3.8m/min
Speed —
Sliding speed 7.6m/min
Storage Capacity (Nx3)-1

*N (NO. of Column)

Equipment total length 5, 830

6050
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Simple - lifting pit type PSY2D-T2D
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[Specification Standard]

|

Vehicle length (mm) 4,960 5,200
Vehicle Vehicle width (mm) 1,850 1,950
Demension Vehicle height (mm) 1,550 1,550
Vehicle weight (kg) 2,000 2,000
. Full length (mm) 5,460 5,700
Equipment
i Full width (mm) (2,600+300) x N+50x(N-1) 2,700+300) x N+50x(N-1)
Demension
Clear height under beam (mm) Mode than 3,550
Drive Mode Electric chain drive
Operation Mode By button
Drive Power 3 Phase AC 380V 50Hz
Device Lifting motor 2.2KW-4P
Speed Lifting speed 4.22m/min
Storage Capacity Nx2

*N (NO. of Column) B




Plane Sliding type (Serrate type)

[Specification Standard]

m Vehicle type Large-size car ML Large-size car MM

Vehicle
Demension

Equipment
Demension

Hoistway
Demension

Speed

Drive Mode

Vehicle length (mm)
Vehicle width (mm)
Vehicle height (mm)
Vehicle weight (kg)
Parking area length (mm)
Parking area width (mm)
Channel width
Without floor
With floor
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Pit depth (mm)
Elevator speed

Story height

Upwards speed
Sidewards speed
Elevator
Intelligent lifter

Operation Mode

Power

5,300
2,050
1,550
2,300
5,550
2,300
5,650

[Product Details ]

Serrate type cart ~ Anti-drop device Intelligent lifting cart

Wheel distance adjust device ~Siedwards vehicle bedplate

Wheel centering device
guiding wheels.

Electricity collecting rail

Vhicle at parking space Plane sidewards dragging

ultrasonic detection device ~ main motor

5,100
1,950
1,550
2,300
5,350
2,200
5,450
2,100
1,900(Clear height)+Floor thickness
6,000
3,500
1,600
40m/min(MAX)
60-120m/min(MAX)
120m/min(MAX)

Electric chain drive

Serrate type connection,Electric chain,PU wheel drive
By touch screen+Button operation

3 Phase AC 380V 50Hz

* Built by steel structure type/reinforced concrete floor type
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Plane Sliding type (Mechanical arm type)

[Specification Standard]
Vehicle length (mm) 5,300 5,100
Vehicle Vehicle width (mm) 2,050 1,950
Demension Vehicle height (mm) 1,550 1,550
Vehicle weight (kg) 2,300 2,300
Parking area length (mm) 5,550 5,350
i Parking area width (mm) 2,300 2,200
EZ‘;‘;::Z; Channel width 5,650 5,450
Story height Without floor 2,100
With floor 1,900(Clear height)+Floor thickness
X Length (mm) 6,000
] Width (mm) 3,500
DEmEEE Pit depth (mm) 1,600
Elevator speed 40m/min(MAX)
Speed Upwards speed 60-120m/min(MAX)
Sidewards speed 120m/min(MAX)
X Elevator Electric chain drive
Drive Mode - - - - - -
Intelligent lifter Serrate type connection,Electric chain,PU wheel drive
Operation Mode By touch screen+Button operation
Power 3 Phase AC 380V 50Hz

* Built by steel structure type/reinforced concrete floor type
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